University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 214016195012
2 214027174023
3 214020134048
4 214020131103
5 214037185031
6 214015197016
7 214020132065
8 214034212008

Fourth Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21MATH1075097

21MATH1019794

21MATH1096875

21MATH1013749

21MATH1120285

21MATH1006284

21MATH1067159

21MATH1136698

Name

CHAHAT
BANSAL

ANUPAM
TRIPATHI

RITIK
RATHI

KUNAL
BANSAL

AJAY
SHANKAR
TIWARI

DEBASISH
NAYAK

HIMANSHU
JAIN

MILI
MANKOTIA

University of Delhi

Allotted

Department/College

Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Ramjas College

Sri Venkateswara
College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Zakir Husain Delhi
College

Final
Entrance
Marks

95

94

90

84

82

81

81

76

Combined
Rank

22

23

27

33

35

36

36

41

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

79.16

66.20

86.35

90.11

73.10

85.53

85.11

85.24

Choice

16

27-12-2021
17:41:43

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 214026233028 21MATH1116803 MEGHA Hindu College 78 39 90.44 1 OBC Non-
LAHA Creamy
layer
2 214024224097 21MATH1041728 = SANGITA Indraprastha College 72 45 76.64 6 OBC Non-
SONI for Women Creamy
layer
3 214018201006 21MATH1041212  BISWAJIT Deshbandhu College 69 48 79.96 9 OBC Non-
SAHOO Creamy
layer
4 214020101085 21MATH1062303  SONAKSHI Janki Devi Memorial 65 52 85.11 13 OBC Non-
YADAV College Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 214020132011
2 214020131147
3 214030176038
4 214020132102
5 214037185211
6 214024225101
7 214020133015
8 214026234065
9 214037185131
10 214020116055

Fourth Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021

Form No.

21MATH1063825

21MATH1006106

21MATH1099615

21MATH1043903

21MATH1072293

21MATH1135936

21MATH1078698

21MATH1059305

21MATH1111240

21MATH1051210

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name

AJAY
KUMAR

RITIK
KUMARI
NIDHI
PRANJAL

RAJAN
SINGH

VISHAL
GAUTAM

SACHIN
BADSIWAL

GULSHAN
KUMAR

SUJAN
DULEY

PRATIMA

VAISHALI

Allotted

Department/College

Ramijas College

Hindu College

Lady Shri Ram College

for Women

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Zakir Husain Delhi

College

Indraprastha College

for Women

Maitreyi College

Final
Entrance
Marks

61

50

47

47

47

47

45

40

Combined
Rank

56

62

67

70

70

70

70

72

76

77

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

76.05

68.68

0.00

82.51

52.07

7.81

0.00

74.39

0.00

81.39

Choice

13

27-12-2021
17:41:43

Category

Filled by

Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance n Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 214024224049 21MATH1016093  MANISHA Hans Raj College 49 68 0.00 2 ST
KUMARI
2 214024225030 21MATH1128411  DEEPAK Kirori Mal College 47 70 70.54 3 ST
KUMAR
MEENA
3 214021204013 21MATH1092562  DEEPIKA = Lady Shri Ram College 29 88 75.86 2 ST
DEURI for Women
4 214025215031 21MATH1038241  TENZIN Janki Devi Memorial 29 88 64.03 8 ST
PALMO College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 214020117015 21MATH1052060 CHETNA Hans Raj College 76 41 83.44 1 EWS
AGGARWAL
2 214015197020 21MATH1110524  JAGAMOHAN Kirori Mal College 75 42 91.96 3 EWS
SAMANTARAY
3 214037185209 21MATH1088461  VINIT KUMAR Sri Venkateswara 71 46 68.87 7 EWS
SINGH College
4 214024224071 21MATH1080542 POOJA Lady Shri Ram College 67 50 84.59 2 EWS
SHARMA for Women
5 214037185079 21MATH1116388 DIYA SINGH Janki Devi Memorial 67 50 83.32 19 EWS

College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 5 of 11



27-12-2021
University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-2021 17:41:43

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Category
Allotted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 21MATH1001236 BS Hans Raj College 92.04 5 Unreserved
NAKSHATHRA
2 21MATH1078247 MADHUR ARORA Indraprastha College for 91.78 8 Unreserved
Women
3 21MATH1075820 PREETI Janki Devi Memorial 90.11 17 OBC Non-
College Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
1 21MATH1041596 SUKANTA Zakir Husain Delhi College 84.08 6
SARKAR
2 21MATH1054949 PRITHA Indraprastha College for 79.46 12
NASKAR Women

27-12-2021
17:41:43

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
1 21MATH1099791 KETHAVATH Ramjas College 78.44 2
AMBI DAS
2 21MATH1090736 DEEPAK SINGH Hans Raj College 78.30 2
BRIJWAL
3 21MATH1150329 CHETAN MEENA Sri Venkateswara College 74.97 11

27-12-2021
17:41:43

Category
Filled by
Candidate

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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